22.04.2013
157
3.3 Introduction to Scanning-Slit Profilers
The scanning slit beam profiler moves two narrow orthogonal slits in front of a linear
photo-detector through the beam under analysis. Light passing through the slit induces
a current in the detector. Thus, as the slit scans through the beam, the detector signal is
linearly proportional to the spatial beam irradiance profile integrated along the slit. A digital
encoder provides accurate slit position. The photo-induced current signal is digitized and

22.04.2013
165
Ordering Information  - NanoScan Systems
Both -STD & -PRO NanoScan Systems Include: NanoScan v2 Integrated Software package for use with NanoScan scanheads under
Microsoft Windows operating systems.
ActiveX automation is provided in -PRO models.
Certificate of Calibration. Beam width is traceable to National Institute of Standards and Technology (NIST) to better than ±2% (NanoScan
Pyroelectric detectors calibration to better than ±3%).
Item Description P/N
USB NS-Si/25/25-STD NanoScan Si Detector 25mm aperture 25micron slits. High-resolution head featuring Si detector, 100mm
diameter head with rotation mount, 25mm entrance aperture, and matched pair of 25.0micron wide slits.
Use from 190nm to wavelengths <1micron. Not for 1.06micron wavelength. USB
PH00390
USB NS-Si/25/25-PRO Software includes automation feature.
NanoScan Si Detector 25mm aperture 25micron slits. High-resolution head featuring Si detector, 100mm
diameter head with rotation mount, 25mm entrance aperture, and matched pair of 25.0micron wide slits.
Use from 190nm to wavelengths <1micron. Not for 1.06micron wavelength. USB
PH00019
USB NS-Ge/12/25-STD NanoScan Ge Detector 12.5mm Aperture 25micron slits. High-resolution head featuring Germanium
detector, 100mm diameter head with rotation mount, 12.5mm entrance aperture, and matched pair of
25micron wide slits. USB
PH00395
USB NS-Ge/12/25-PRO Software includes automation feature.
NanoScan Ge Detector 12.5mm Aperture 25micron slits. High-resolution head featuring Germanium
detector, 100mm diameter head with rotation mount, 12.5mm entrance aperture, and matched pair of
25micron wide slits. USB
PH00024
USB NS-PYRO/9/5-STD NanoScan Pyroelectric Detector 9mm aperture 5micron slits. High-resolution head featuring pyroelectric
detector, 63.5mm diameter head with rotation mount, 9mm entrance aperture, and matched pair of
5μm wide slits. Use for wavelengths from 190nm to >20μm. This model does not include a cooling fan.
USB
PH00396
USB NS-PYRO/9/5-PRO Software includes automation feature.
NanoScan Pyroelectric Detector 9mm aperture 5micron slits. High-resolution head featuring pyroelectric
detector, 63.5mm diameter head with rotation mount, 9mm entrance aperture, and matched pair of 5μm
wide slits. Use for wavelengths from 190nm to >20μm. This model does not include a cooling fan. USB
PH00025
USB NS-PYRO/9/25-STD NanoScan Pyroelectric Detector 9mm aperture 25micron slits. High-resolution head featuring
pyroelectric detector, 63.5mm diameter head with rotation mount, 9mm entrance aperture, and
matched pair of 25μm wide slits. Use for wavelengths from 190nm to >20μm. This model does not
include a cooling fan.
PH00400
USB NS-PYRO/9/25-PRO Software includes automation feature.
NanoScan Pyroelectric Detector 9mm aperture 25micron slits. High-resolution head featuring
pyroelectric detector, 63.5mm diameter head with rotation mount, 9mm entrance aperture, and
matched pair of 25μm wide slits. Use for wavelengths from 190nm to >20μm. This model does not
include a cooling fan.